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	◄ Oktober
	November  2021
	Dezember ►

	Mo
	Di
	Mi
	Do
	Fr
	Sa
	So

	1 Allerheiligen

	2 Allerseelen

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 der Fall der Mauer

	10 

	11 Fasching/Karneval

	12 

	13 

	14 Volkstrauertag


	15 

	16 

	17 Buß- und Bettag

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Totensonntag


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 ersten Adventssonntag


	29 

	30 

	


Mehr Kalender von WinCalendar:  Dezember, Januar, Februar
